
Please be informed there will be a delivery charge of £3.00 per person and we welcome card payments only.
Should you have food allergies/special dietary requirements please ask your server for assistance. (V) = Vegetarian. (VG) = Vegan. (GF) = Gluten Free.

Menu items may contain nuts or trace elements. Prices include VAT. A discretionary gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

FISH & CHIPS  
battered cod, peas, tartare sauce

PRAWN SPAGHETTI  
Picpoul wine tomato sauce, chilli, garlic,  
cherry tomatoes, parsley parmesan

CAJUN ROASTED CAULIFLOWER STEAK 
grilled asparagus, poached egg, Hollandaise 
sauce, green pesto & almond flakes (V)

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD 
baby gem, free range egg, anchovies,  
parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing 

Add prawns or chicken at £5.50

10 OZ RIB EYE STEAK 
mixed leaves, choose peppercorn sauce,  
red wine jus or blue cheese sauce

PAN SEARED SALMON  
Beetroot, green beans, creamy garlic,  
lemon and dill sauce

CARIBBEAN CHICKEN CURRY 
carrots, onion, potatoes, coconut milk,  
ginger, thyme, chilli, served with rice (GF)

LEMON & THYME CHICKEN 
Root vegetables, crushed potatoes with spinach, 
caramelized red onion, celeriac chips 
Choose red wine jus or blue cheese sauce

LARGE PLATES
£36.00

£19.50

£17.50

£18.50

£20.00

£18.50

£16.50

ITALIAN MIXED OLIVES (GF, VG) 

SOURDOUGH BREAD olive & cheese tapenade and butter (V)

£5.00

£4.00

MIXED LEAVES
lemon and herb dressing (VG, GF) 

ROSEMARY SALTED FRIES (VG)

TOMATO, CUCUMBER AND RED ONION 
lemon olive oil dressing (VG, GF) 

SWEET POTATO FRIES (VG) £5.50

SIDE DISHES
£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER  
bacon, cheese, red onion, lettuce, tomato, mayo

CHICKEN BURGER  
Korean BBQ chicken, smashed avocado,  
Asian leaf, red cabbage,garlic mayo, spring onion

CLUB SANDWICH 
chicken, bacon, egg mayo, tomato, lettuce

VEGAN BURGER 
cauliflower – courgette patty, lettuce,  
smashed avocado, red onion (VG)

BURGERS & SANDWICHES all served with rosemary salted fries

£20.50

£20.50

£19.50

£17.50

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP 
carrots, celeriac, parsley 

HOUMOUS 
pitta bread, oregano, smoked paprika, spicy olives (VG)

KOREAN BBQ CHICKEN 
sesame soy glaze, spring onion

TEMPURA PRAWNS
sriracha mayo dip

£11.00 £8.50
SMALL PLATES

£11.50 £7.00

£14.00

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Vanilla ice cream (V)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Honeycomb ice cream

DESSERTS
ICE CREAM & SORBETS
Your choice of two scoops / vanilla, chocolate, 
honeycomb, black coconut 

Sorbets / raspberry, mango, lemon (VG)

£8.50

£7.50

£4.00



Please be informed there will be a delivery charge of £3.00 per person and we welcome card payments only. Prices include VAT.  
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. 125ml measurement available upon request. Please ask your server for further information. 

BUDWEISER 330ML 4.5%

PORTOBELLO 330ML 4.6%

PERONI 330ML 5.1%

CURIOUS IPA 330ML 4.4%

CORONA 330ML 4.5%

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER 500ML 4%

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 330ML (0.0%)

£5.80

£5.50

£8.50

£4.70

BEERS & CIDER

£4.50TROPICAL JUICE 
Mango, pineapple, fresh orange  
juice, lime

GREEN JUICE 
Cucumber, ginger, celery, apple, spinach

SOFT DRINKS

£5.00

£5.20

£5.60

ALL THE SINGLE LADIES
Absolute Mandrin Vodka, Chambord, Malibu,  
pineapple juice & grenadine

BLOOD ORANGE & ELDERFLOWER COLLINS
Blood Orange flavored Gin, Elderflower cordial,  
fresh lime & splash of tonic

JAMROCK
Kraken Black Spiced rum, Marie Brizard Banane,  
Mozart Chocolate, coconut syrup, passion fruit & 
maraschino cherries

£12.00

COCKTAILS

LONG ISLAND
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Tequila, lemon juice & your 
choice of coke or cranberry juice

OUR BLOODY MARY
Absolut vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, hot 
sauces, celery, garlic, lemon juice salt & black pepper

OLD FASHIONED
Your choice Maker’s Mark whiskey or Duppy Share rum, 
Angostura bitters, brown sugar, orange zest & maraschino 
cherries syrup

£13.00

£14.00

£12.50

£11.00

£13.50

VAPORETTO PROSECCO

BOUCHE BRUT

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE

£46.00

125mlBUBBLES Bottle

£8.00

£75.00£16.00

Bottle

£120.00

£120.00

LEEFIELD ST - SAUVIGNON BLANC,  
NEW ZEALAND

GAVI CA BIANCA, ITALY

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, 
LAMBERTI, IT

COTES DE PROVENCE ROUBERTAS  
ROSÉ, FRANCE

CASTILLO DE MUREVA ORGANIC 
VERDEJO, SPAIN

LA CAMPAGNE VIOGNIER, SOUTHERN 
FRANCE

MININI, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY

RESERVE MIROU, PICPOUL DE PINET, 
FRANCE

LA SERRE CHARDONNAY, FRANCE

WHITE WINE & ROSÉ 250ml Bottle175ml

£8.25 £9.75 £28.00

£9.50 £11.00 £32.00

£9.50 £11.00 £32.00

£9.50 £11.00 £32.00

£10.00 £11.50 £33.00

250ml Bottle175ml

£11.50 £13.00 £38.00

£42.00

£10.50 £12.00 £35.00

£39.00

CASTILLO DE MUREVA ORGANIC 
TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN

BERRI ESTATES, SHIRAZ,  
SOUTH AFRICA

LOROSCO MERLOT RESERVE, CHILE

NEDERBURG THE MANOR CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON, SOUTH AFRICA

ALMA MORA RESERVE MALBEC, 
ARGENTINA

VILLA DEL FIORI PRIMITIVO DI PUGLIA, ITALY

FIOREBELLA ROSSO APPASSIMENTO, 
ROSSO DEL VENETO

RED WINE 250ml Bottle175ml

£8.25 £9.75 £28.00

£9.00 £10.50 £30.00

£9.50 £11.00 £32.00

250ml Bottle175ml

£10.50 £12.00 £35.00

£11.50 £13.00 £38.00

£11.50 £13.00 £36.00

£13.50 £15.00 £44.00

£4.50

£3.90
£3.50

£3.50
£3.70

COCA-COLA, COKE ZERO, FANTA, SPRITE ZERO, PEPSI
BELVOIR RASPBERRY LEMONADE

BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER

TAU STILL OR SPARKLING WATER

PERONI PINT / HALF 5.1% £8.85 / £4.40


