ITALIAN MIXED OLIVES (GF, VG) SOURDOUGH BREAD olive & cheese tapenade and I	butter (V)	£5.00 £4.00	EST L+SPA ON UK
SMALL PLATES	£11.00	CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	£8.50
sesame soy glaze, spring onion	211.00	carrots, celeriac, parsley	
TEMPURA PRAWNS sriracha mayo dip	£11.50	HOUMOUS pitta bread, oregano, smoked paprika, spicy olives (VG)	£7.00
LARGE PLATES			
10 0Z RIB EYE STEAK mixed leaves, choose peppercorn sauce, red wine jus or blue cheese sauce	£36.00	FISH & CHIPS battered cod, peas, tartare sauce	£20.00
PAN SEARED SALMON Beetroot, green beans, creamy garlic, lemon and dill sauce	£19.50	PRAWN SPAGHETTI Picpoul wine tomato sauce, chilli, garlic, cherry tomatoes, parsley parmesan	£18.50
CARIBBEAN CHICKEN CURRY carrots, onion, potatoes, coconut milk, ginger, thyme, chilli, served with rice (GF)	£17.50	CAJUN ROASTED CAULIFLOWER STEAK grilled asparagus, poached egg, Hollandaise sauce, green pesto & almond flakes (V)	£16.50
LEMON & THYME CHICKEN Root vegetables, crushed potatoes with spinach, caramelized red onion, celeriac chips Choose red wine jus or blue cheese sauce	£18.50	CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD baby gem, free range egg, anchovies, parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing Add prawns or chicken at £5.50	£14.00

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

all served	with	rosemary	/ salted fries	

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER bacon, cheese, red onion, lettuce, tomato, mayo	£20.50	CLUB SANDWICH chicken, bacon, egg mayo, tomato, lettuce	£19.50
CHICKEN BURGER Korean BBQ chicken, smashed avocado, Asian leaf, red cabbage,garlic mayo, spring onion	£20.50	VEGAN BURGER cauliflower – courgette patty, lettuce, smashed avocado, red onion (VG)	£17.50

SIDE DISHES

MIXED LEAVES lemon and herb dressing (VG, GF)	£4.50	TOMATO, CUCUMBER AND RED ONION lemon olive oil dressing (VG, GF)	£5.00
ROSEMARY SALTED FRIES (VG)	£5.00	SWEET POTATO FRIES (VG)	£5.50

DESSERTS

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Vanilla ice cream (V)	£8.50	ICE CREAM & SORBETS Your choice of two scoops / vanilla, chocolate,	£4.00
	07.50	honeycomb, black coconut	
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£7.50	Sorbets / raspberry, mango, lemon (VG)	

Honeycomb ice cream

Please be informed there will be a delivery charge of £3.00 per person and we welcome card payments only.

Should you have food allergies/special dietary requirements please ask your server for assistance. (V) = Vegetarian. (VG) = Vegan. (GF) = Gluten Free. Menu items may contain nuts or trace elements. Prices include VAT. A discretionary gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

COCKTAILS

ALL THE SINGLE LADIES Absolute Mandrin Vodka, Chambord, Malibu, pineapple juice & grenadine			£12.00	LONG ISLAND Vodka, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Tequila, lemon choice of coke or cranberry juice	juice & y		£12.50	
 BLOOD ORANGE & ELDERFLOWER COLLINS Blood Orange flavored Gin, Elderflower cordial, fresh lime & splash of tonic JAMROCK Kraken Black Spiced rum, Marie Brizard Banane, Mozart Chocolate, coconut syrup, passion fruit & maraschino cherries 			£13.00 £14.00	Absolut vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, hot sauces, celery, garlic, lemon juice salt & black pepper				
VAPORETTO PROSECCO		£8.00	£46.00	VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL		£	120.00	
BOUCHE BRUT		£16.00	£75.00	BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE		£	120.00	
WHITE WINE & ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	Bottle		175ml	250ml	Bottle	
CASTILLO DE MUREVA ORGANIC Verdejo, spain	£8.25	£9.75	£28.00	LEEFIELD ST - SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND	£11.50	£13.00	£38.00	
LA CAMPAGNE VIOGNIER, SOUTHERN France	£9.50	£11.00	£32.00	GAVI CA BIANCA, ITALY			£42.00	
MININI, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY	£9.50	£11.00	£32.00	PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, Lamberti, it	£10.50	£12.00	£35.00	
RESERVE MIROU, PICPOUL DE PINET, France	£9.50	£11.00	£32.00	COTES DE PROVENCE ROUBERTAS Rosé, France			£39.00	
LA SERRE CHARDONNAY, FRANCE	£10.00	£11.50	£33.00					
RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle		175ml	250ml	Bottle	
CASTILLO DE MUREVA ORGANIC Tempranillo, spain	£8.25	£9.75	£28.00	NEDERBURG THE MANOR CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SOUTH AFRICA	£10.50	£12.00	£35.00	
BERRI ESTATES, SHIRAZ, South Africa	£9.00	£10.50	£30.00	ALMA MORA RESERVE MALBEC, Argentina	£11.50	£13.00	£38.00	
LOROSCO MERLOT RESERVE, CHILE	£9.50	£11.00	£32.00	VILLA DEL FIORI PRIMITIVO DI PUGLIA, ITALY	£11.50	£13.00	£36.00	
BEERS & CIDER				FIOREBELLA ROSSO APPASSIMENTO, ROSSO DEL VENETO	£13.50	£15.00	£44.00	
PERONI PINT / HALF 5.1% £8.85 / BUDWEISER 330ML 4.5% PORTOBELLO 330ML 4.6% PERONI 330ML 5.1%	/ £4.40 £5.00 £5.20 £5.60			CURIOUS IPA 330ML 4.4% Corona 330ML 4.5% Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider Peroni Nastro Azzurro 330ML (0.0%)	500ML 4	1%	£5.80 £5.50 £8.50 £4.70	
SOFT DRINKS								
TROPICAL JUICE Mango, pineapple, fresh orange juice, lime	£4.50			COCA-COLA, COKE ZERO, FANTA, SPRITE ZE BELVOIR RASPBERRY LEMONADE BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER	RO, PEPS	3 1	£3.90 £3.50 £3.50	
GREEN JUICE Cucumber, ginger, celery, apple, spinach	£4.50			TAU STILL OR SPARKLING WATER			£3.50 £3.70	

Please be informed there will be a delivery charge of £3.00 per person and we welcome card payments only. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. 125ml measurement available upon request. Please ask your server for further information.